Rozbudowa drogi powiatowej w m.Kukinka w zakresie drogi rowerowej

TABELA PLANTOWANIA SKARP

Tab. 4

. . . . powierzchnia nara-
Srednie powierzchnia .
stajaco
km skarpy | skarpy | skarpy | skarpy odleglosé skarpy | skarpy | skarpy | skarpy
wykopu | nasypu | wykopu | nasypu wykopu | nasypu | wykopu | nasypu
[m] [m] [m] [m] [m] [m] [m2] [m2] [m2] [m2]
0+007 0,00 0,92 0,00 0,46

0+030 0,00 1,92 0,00 1,42 23,49 0,00 33,36 0,00 33,36
0+060 0,00 1,20 0,00 1,56 30,00 0,00 46,80 0,00 80,16
0+090 0,99 4,60 0,50 2,90 30,00 14,85 87,00 14,85 167,16
0+120 0,63 1,72 0,81 3,16 30,00 24,30 94,80 39,15] 261,96
0+150 0,00 3,22 0,32 2,47 30,00 9,45 74,10 48,60, 336,06
0+180 0,00 2,04 0,00 2,63 30,00 0,00 78,90 48,60, 414,96
0+210 2,00 2,18 1,00 2,11 30,00 30,00 63,30 78,60 478,26
0+240 0,00 3,27 1,00 2,73 30,00 30,00 81,75| 108,60, 560,01
0+270 0,00 3,15 0,00 3,21 30,00 0,00 96,30 108,60, 656,31
0+300 1,55 0,00 0,78 1,58 30,00 23,25 47,25 131,85 703,56
0+330 1,37 1,75 1,46 0,88 30,00 43,80 26,25 175,65 729,81
0+360 1,21 1,48 1,29 1,62 30,00 38,70 48,45 214,35 778,26
0+390 1,07 1,79 1,14 1,64 30,00 34,20 49,05 248,55 827,31
0+420 0,00 2,77 0,54 2,28 30,00 16,05 68,40 264,60, 895,71
0+450 0,00 2,94 0,00 2,86 30,00 0,00 85,65 264,60, 981,36
0+480 0,00 3,58 0,00 3,26 30,00 0,00 97,80 264,60, 1079,16
0+510 0,95 1,81 0,48 2,70 30,00 14,25 80,85 278,85 1160,01
0+540 3,96 1,79 2,46 1,80 30,00 73,65 54,00] 352,50, 1214,01
0+570 0,00 4,11 1,98 2,95 30,00 59,40 88,50 411,90, 1302,51
0+600 0,00 3,81 0,00 3,96 30,00 0,000 118,80, 411,90] 1421,31
0+630 0,00 2,70 0,00 3,26 30,00 0,00 97,65 411,90, 1518,96
0+660 1,86 1,60 0,93 2,15 30,00 27,90 64,50] 439,80 1583,46
0+690 0,00 1,20 0,93 1,40 30,00 27,90 42,000 467,70] 1625,46
0+714 0,00 1,51 0,00 1,36 23,96 0,00 32,47 467,70, 1657,92
Razem: 467,700 1657,92




